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574 Center Rd, Conneaut
Breathtakingly beautiful Colonial. The interior of this home is absolutely stunning! Home is unlike any other from the inside out and completely renovated! Updates include 
fresh paint , refinished or new flooring throughout, newer windows, exterior paint, seamless gutters, garage doors & SO MUCH MORE! If you love to entertain this is the 
perfect home w/an abundance of options from the formal living & dining rms, to the spacious kitchen open to the family rm and lets not forget all the outside areas. Kitchen 
is a chef ’s dream w/ one-of-kind cabinets, island w/butcher block top and large pantry w/double ovens. First floor master complete w/master bath & dressing room and 
is currently being used as a theater room. There’s a double staircase leading to the 2nd flr w/5 spacious bedrooms one of which is a 2nd flr master. The morning/breakfast 
rm on the 1st flr is located off the mudroom and would make a great home office w/separate entrance. Basement offers loads of additional space & includes a game room 
& workshop area for tools & storage. The property is beautifully manicured w/fruit trees, black walnut trees. Covered picnic area, covered grill station, salt box shed and 
covered patio. There is a large barn behind the home w/electric, water, dog run, stalls and spacious loft area. This property is ZONED Residential and Commercial with the 
back of the property fronting Rt 7. The possibilities are endless! LET YOUR IMAGINATION RUN WILD!  $700,000  Debbie Lake & Robin Brower  216-314-3335
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Experience Is Everything!

NEW HORSE FARM LISTING!
$328,000 

7706 Sanborn Rd. Saybrook Twp.
If you are looking for a horse property, this is 
the one.  2,144 sq. ft home with 3-bedrooms, 
2-baths, 2- living areas. Caretaker’s house 
with 2-bedroom, 2-bath.   4-car garage, 
12-stall horse barn. 60 x 84 indoor riding 
arena w/ heated viewing room, outdoor rid-
ing arena, 2-pastures, 14+ acres with trails 
through the woods that back to the Greenway 
Trail. Pond, creek, shed and more.  City water. 
Ashtabula Schools.

NEW PRICE!!
$369,900 

4251 North Forest Ridge Dr. Sheffield Twp. 
Ashtabula

Stunning 5-bedroom, 3.5-bath California 
Ranch home with Ashtabula River Frontage.   
Outstanding kitchen, great room, sun room 
and master suite remodels have been done.  
3-fireplaces, 3-living areas. Main floor laun-
dry, library/office, even a small pet show-
er.   Deck overlooks the river.   Located on 
1.83-acres with city water, 3-car detached 
garage, asphalt circular drive and more. 
Buckeye Schools.

New Listing!! $319,000.  4035 Huntington Ct. Saybrook Twp.
Center Hall Colonial with 3-4 bedrooms, 3-full baths, large kitchen w/ 
breakfast nook, dining room, family and living rooms plus a bonus room 
and 2nd floor laundry.   Full unfinished basement. 2.5-car attached garage 
with concrete drive and paver patio with outdoor fireplace.  Located on 
.42-acre cul de sac. City water & sewer. Ashtabula Schools.

1649 W. 8th St. Ashtabula Harbor.  $89,000.
3-bedroom, 1-bath, 2-story with updated bath and kitchen.  Beautiful 
tile bath surround. Kitchen features subway tile and laminate flooring.  
Range and refrigerator included. Main floor bedroom, bath and laundry. 
New Breaker Box 8/2021. Rear deck on .13-acre lot. Ashtabula Schools. 5 
blocks to Lake Erie amenities.

$32,500 – Hedrick Lane, North Kingsville
1.91-acre lot in allotment.  L-shaped has many possibilities for home 
location and driveways. Extra road access in the back of the lot. City water, 
gas and electric are available.  Buckeye Schools.
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ASHTABULA – Here’s a Great Opportunity! 2 apartment buildings 545 
Bunker Hill Rd and 551 Bunker Hill Rd. All units are occupied. Many 
tenants are long term tenants. All units have separate utilities and 
tenants pay all their own utilities. Owner pays for trash, mowing, and 
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